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PARTY-15RGB

LOTRONIC S.A. �AVENUE ZÉNOBE GRAMME 9 - �1480 SAINTES - BELGIUM - WWW.LOTRONIC.NET - INFO@LOTRONIC.NET - TEL. +32 (0)2  390 91 91

LOGISTIC VALUES / VALEURS LOGISTIQUES
Height / Hauteur................................................................65,0cm

Width  / Largeur.................................................................43,0cm

Depth / Profondeur............................................................39,0cm

Volume ............................................................................. 0,109m3

Net weight / Poids net........................................................ 10,4kg

Gross weight / Poids brut.................................................. 13,0kg

Carton qty / Colisage............................................................1pcs.

Stand-alone, battery powered sound system 
featuring built-in running light LED effect around the 
loudspeakers. Ideal in all situations that require a 
fully featured, ready-to-use sound system (musicians 
on the road, karaoke, bars, fitness courses, teaching, 
speech, coaches, etc…).

FEATURES

	l Trolley with telescopic handle for ease of transport
	l Wireless VHF mic
	l USB-Bluetooth-TF player
	l FM tuner
	l AUX input via 3.5mm mini Jack
	l Wired mic input with individual controls
	l Remote control
	l Bass & treble controls
	l Rechargeable battery 4500mAh

Power.................................................................................................... 800W

Input voltage.............................................................................. 15Vdc 2A 

	 .......................................via supplied 100-240Vac mains adaptor

Built-in battery................................................. Lead-acid 12V - 4.5Ah

VHF mic frequency.................................................................. 202.2MHz

BT frequency..................................................................2402-2480MHz

Dimensions............................................................430 x 360 x 600mm

Weight................................................................................................. 8.75kg

PORTABLE SOUND SYSTEM 15’’/38cm 
WITH USB, TF, BLUETOOTH, FM, VHF MIC & 
REMOTE CONTROL
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LOGISTIC VALUES / VALEURS LOGISTIQUES
Height / Hauteur................................................................65,0cm

Width  / Largeur.................................................................43,0cm

Depth / Profondeur............................................................39,0cm

Volume ............................................................................. 0,109m3

Net weight / Poids net........................................................ 10,4kg

Gross weight / Poids brut.................................................. 13,0kg

Carton qty / Colisage............................................................1pcs.

Système de sonorisation portable et autonome sur 
batterie avec effets chenillard à LED intégrés autour 
des haut-parleurs. Idéal dans toutes les situations où 
il est nécessaire d'avoir un système de sonorisation 
complet, toujours prêt à l'emploi à portée de main 
(musiciens nomades, karaoké, bars, cours de danse, 
enseignement, discours, coach, etc).

FEATURES

	l Trolley télescopique pour transport aisé
	l Micro VHF sans fil
	l Lecteurs USB-Bluetooth-micro SD
	l Radio FM
	l Entrée auxiliaire par Jack 3,5mm
	l Entrée micro filaire avec réglage séparé
	l Télécommande
	l Corrections graves / aigus
	l Batterie rechargeable 4500mAh

Alimentation.............................................................................115Vdc 2A 

	 ............................... par l'adaptateur secteur 100-240Vac fourni

Batterie...........................................................Plomb-acide 12V - 4.5Ah

Fréquence du micro VHF...................................................... 202.2MHz

Fréquence BT.................................................................2402-2480MHz

Dimensions............................................................430 x 360 x 600mm

Poids.................................................................................................... 8.75kg

ENCEINTE PORTABLE 15’’/38cm 
AVEC USB, Micro SD, BLUETOOTH, FM, 
MICRO VHF & TELECOMMANDE
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LOGISTIC VALUES / VALEURS LOGISTIQUES
Height / Hauteur................................................................65,0cm

Width  / Largeur.................................................................43,0cm

Depth / Profondeur............................................................39,0cm

Volume ............................................................................. 0,109m3

Net weight / Poids net........................................................ 10,4kg

Gross weight / Poids brut.................................................. 13,0kg

Carton qty / Colisage............................................................1pcs.

Sistema de sonorización portátil y autónomo con 
baterías y efectos luminosos de LED alrededor de los 
altavoces. Ideal para cualquier situación o donde es 
necesario tener un sistema de sonorización completo, 
siempre preparado para funcionar y llevarlo a mano 
(Músicos nómadas, Karaoke, Bar, cursos de baile, 
enseñanza, discursos, coach, etc…).

FEATURES

	l Trolley telescópico para transporto
	l Micro VHF inalámbrico
	l Lectores USB-Bluetooth-micro SD
	l Radio FM
	l Entrada auxiliar Jack 3,5mm
	l Entrada de micro de cable con ajuste separado
	l Mando a distancia
	l Correcciones de Graves y agudos
	l Batería recargable 4500mAh

Potencia................................................................................................ 800W

Alimentación............................................................................... 15Vdc 2A 

	 .......................................via supplied 100-240Vac mains adaptor

Batería.................................................................. Lead-acid 12V - 4.5Ah

VHF mic frequency.................................................................. 202.2MHz

Frecuencia BT................................................................2402-2480MHz

Dimensiones.........................................................430 x 360 x 600mm

Peso..................................................................................................... 8.75kg

BAFLE PORTATIL 15’’/38cm 
CON USB, TF, BLUETOOTH, FM, MICRO VHF 
y MANDO A DISTANCIA


	PARTY-15RGB_product sheet_EN.pdf
	PARTY-15RGB_product sheet_FR.pdf
	PARTY-15RGB_product sheet_ES.pdf

